
1° PROVA CAMPIONATO UMBRO

REGOLARITA' 2023

MONTONE 19 FEBBRAIO
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Penalità
Totale 

Penalità
Punt Campion

Tomassini Marco 1,033

Angiolini Andrea 1,595

Bietta Paolo 1,884

Reccia Giuseppe 1,063

Alunno Stefano 1,743

Bazzarri Emanuele 1,728

Bartolini Giacomo 1,450

Ciampelli Enrico 3,750

Luchetti Lorenzo 2,903

Brizzi Federico 1,037

Del Casale Mattia 1,336

Landi Giulio 1,617

Andreoni Giuseppe 8,904

1 FOLIGNO 4,512 25

2 ASSISI 4,534 20

5 CITTA' DI CASTELLO 10,521 11

3 MONTONE 8,103 16

4 PERUGIA 2,393 13



1° PROVA CAMPIONATO UMBRIA

REGOLARITA' 2023

MONTONE 19 FEBBRAIO
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 MARCO TOMASSINI FOLIGNO 1,033 25

2 FEDERICO BRIZI PERUGIA 1,037 20

3 GIUSEPPE RECCIA ASSISI 1,063 16

4 DEL CASALE MATTIA PERUGIA 1,336 13

5 BARTOLINI GIACOMO MONTONE 1,450 11

6 ANGIOLINI ANDREA FOLIGNO 1,595 10

7 GIULIO LANDI CITTA' DI CASTELLO 1,617 9

8 BAZZARRI EMANUELE ASSISI 1,728 8

9 ALUNNO STEFANO ASSISI 1,743 7

10 BIETTA PAOLO FOLIGNO 1,884 6

11 PAUSELLI GIADA ASSISI 2,836 5

12 LUCHETTI LORENZO MONTONE 2,903 4

13 CIAMPELLI ENRICO MONTONE 3,750 3

14 ANGELUCCI LEONARDO FOLIGNO 3,765 2

15 ANDREONI GIUSEPPE CITTA' DI CASTELLO 8,904 1

16 0

17 0


